06-14-2019 LETTING ITEM 100
VAR. VARIOUS 3 2
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.

VARIOUS VARIOUS
COUNTIES COUNTIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0021 0021
100% MCHD 100% STATE
Contract Main!
CODE NO ITEM UNIT TOTAL
X0327495 JOURNEYMAN ELECTRICIAN HOUR 1,750.0 600.0 950.0
X1400365  ELECTRICIAN HELPER HOUR 300.0 100.0 100.0
X0327497 PICK-UP TRUCK HOUR 1,275.0 375.0 750.0
X0327498 BUCKET TRUCK (LENGTH LESS THAN 35 FEET) HOUR 450.0 150.0 250.0
X0327499 BUCKET TRUCK (LENGTH 35 TO 65 FEET) HOUR 765.0 225.0 450.0
X0327500 ARROWBOARD (TRAILER MOUNTED) HOUR 410.0 100.0 275.0
X0327501 ATTENUATOR, CRASH (TRUCK MOUNTED) HOUR 410.0 100.0 275.0
USER NAME = leroyma DESIGNED REV[SED
DRAWN REV[SED STATE OF ILLINOIS
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 '/1n. CHECKED REV[SED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLOT DATE = 3/19/2019 DATE REV[SED SCALE :
VARIOUS
ROUTES
VARIOUS
COUNTIES
0021
100% STATE
ITS
200.0
100.0
150.0
50.0
90.0
35.0
35.0
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
I SHEET I OF I SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
�¢E I SECT[ON
VAR. IDs UGHT[NG REPAms 2020-2
couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
VAR[OUS I 3 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 70D95
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE